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RANKING (Cat. AUTONOMICA) 2020-2021

JUGADOR CLUB PT1 | PT2 PT3 PT4 PT5 PT6| TOP SUMA | TOTAL

1 770
2 740
3 690
4 680
5 650
6 640
7 630
8 580
9 560
10 530
11 520
12 500
13| |VICTOR GLEZ DE E. BETI PREST 150/ 130/ 110/ 100| 90 580 490
14 |IKER ARETXAGA BASAURI 0 110, 130/ 140 110 490 490
15 |KEPA LOPEZ GURE TALDE 90| 110, 110| 120, 140 570 480
16| | TZU HUI KUO BETI PREST 100/ 130/ 110/ 100/ 130 570 470
17| |LUIS ANT. MARTIN BASAURI 0/ 110/ 130/ 100/ 100 440 440
18 |SERGIO CORTES BASAURI 0/ 100, 110/ 110, 110 430 430
19 |IBAN MONTERO ABADINO 100, 90/ 110/ 110/ 100 510 420
20| |KAIET MORAN GURE TALDE 90| 80 110/ 110, 110 500 420
21| |AITOR PFLUGEL ARTXANDAKO 190 0 0/ 100, 130 420 420
22| |DANIEL FERNANDEZ ABADINO 100/ 100/ 110/ 90| 100 500 410
23 |PRIMI ARROYO ABADINO 100, 110/ 100, 90 0 400 400
24, |ANDER GUTIERREZ GURE TALDE 0/ 110, 100/ 100, 80 390 390
25 |ANDER JORGE ARTXANDAKO 140 0 0 110, 110 360 360
26 |ALAIN DIEZ ABADINO 80, 90| 80 70| 80 400 330
27 |GOIO RIOS GURE TALDE 70/ 70, 90| 80| 90 400 330
28 |DAVID GARRIDO ABADINO 0 90 80 70 80 320 320
29 |DANIEL MATEOS PENASKAL 0/ 110, 100 0/ 110 320 320
30 |GORKA BARRIO BETI PREST 0/ 100/ 100/ 110 0 310 310
31 |MANUEL SANCHEZ FEKOOR 0O 80 80 70 70 300 300
32 |IKER CRESPO ABADINO 80 70 0 80 70 300 300
33 |GONZALO CARMONA FEKOOR 0/ 100, 90 80 0 270 270
34 |LUIS AND. MONROY PENASKAL 0/ 80/ 100 90 0 270 270
35 |EDU GAGO GURE TALDE 700 90 90 0 0 250 250
36 |INES ARANA BETI PREST 110, 100 0 0 0 210 210




37

JULIAN CANO

BETI PREST

110

100

210

210
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MIGUEL A. OSORIO

BETI PREST

100

180

180

39

JESUS HURTADO

ABADINO

80

170

170

40

FERNANDO MAESO

BETI PREST

80

160

160
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JESUS M° SANCHEZ

PENASKAL

140

140

140
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JUAN RAMON GARCIA

BETI PREST

70

140

140
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TXERRA RICO

ABADINO

130

130

130
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CRISTIAN MACARIO

BETI PREST

110

110

110
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ANGEL ESCOBAR

GURE TALDE

100

100

100

46

JAVIER PRIETO

BETI PREST

100

100
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MARIO RAMOS

BASAURI
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UNAI AURREKOETXEA

FEKOOR
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AIMAR SANCHEZ

GURE TALDE
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NICOLAS SANCHEZ

FEKOOR
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JOSE LUIS CAMANO

GURE TALDE
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IBAI CARBON

MUSKIZ
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